
 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 

  Mr. S.J.Jacob Tel:050-5763386 

  Principal principal@alameerschool.com 

Mr. Nowshad Shamsudheen    Tel: 055- 6646268 

  Vice Principal vp@alameerschool.com 

  Mr. Saifudheen P. Hamsa  Tel : 050-5478691 

  Academic Co-ordinator ac@alameerschool.com 

  Mrs. Latha Anil  Tel: 50-3620027  

 Curriculum Head  lathaanil@alameerschool.com 

 Mrs. Geetha Narayanan  Tel : 0504859451 

 Senior Secondary Supervisor geetha1112@alameerschool.com 

 Mrs. Shermila Unnikrishnan Tel : 0508758980 

Grades IX & X - Supervisor                               shermila@alameerschool.com 

 Mrs. Sujatha Prakash  
Tel: 050-6790770  

GradesIII,IV& V - Supervisor sujatha@alameerschool.com 

Mrs. Riffat Tariq Tel: 050-4858173  

 

Grade III,IV &V riffat@alameerschool.com 

Mrs. Beena Hamsa  Tel: 050-8619348  

Grades I & II - Supervisor beena@alameerschool.com 

 Mrs. Shaher Banu  Tel: 050-7678979  

 Kindergarten - Supervisor shaher@alameerschool.com 


